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Price
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Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options

CESKA

spofitelna

6m
+2.98%
+1.98

24.36

2.08% (1.42)

METFC1
Eurex

usbD

Future
METLIFE INC.
08-2024

100

-USD (-)

-USD (-)
69.7587 USD
69.7587 USD
69.7587 USD
68.3368 USD
METLIFE INC.
68.79 (24/08/07)
69.76 (24/08/07)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

on market

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

71.9190 USD (0)

73.5924 USD (0)

72.3559 USD (0)

-USD (-)

76.8529 USD (2024/07/17)
64.6425 USD (2024/02/01)

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=US59156R1086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=435417702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=435417702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=099d3ba754fb0863b4db8d7d9a43143679bfb158927d0919e8fa686025d876e8&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab1b0c4a27bb50e6b&time=1723141733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=718007d7b89ca027876385fd5c048d3c1ce77d8d77e5f7ab8bb8a781d2fa41a6&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8586a21b3962c4c75&time=1723141733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=953f4162481cce102a33a54253d402d60d3376c6c06546c7d4b0aec67143222b&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93da2df973951f002&time=1723141733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dedaa3242a58a05b9f7898a0bf3efdee2cc04c2af2238a4ec5c4540970d4c25e&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3546d1d4139386c83&time=1723141733&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f18bb105d0d886c60928ab5499a981415bd14af56a18dac2f45acf0d3710a68a&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8aec3b3184adf345&time=1723141733&tool=RSC
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